———
ke IHTRA- GOVERHMENTAL
PAYMENT AND

L IPA

COLLECTION SYSTEM
IPAC Operational Metrics for November 2022
Volume by Transaction Type

k.. Dollar Amount % of Total Dollar Amount Number of Transactions| % of Total Number of Transactions

Fiduciary (Investment & Borrowing) = 23,544,845,467,033 99,76% 23,661 19.51%
Buy//Sell 47,102,466,682 0.20% 96,385 79.46%
Benefits (RITS) 9,771,191,951 0.04% 419 0.35%,
Check Aftermath (TRACS) 276,276,342 0.00% 829 0.68%
Zero Dollar 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Grand Total - November 2022 23,601,995,402,008 100.00% 121,294 100.00%
Grand Total - October 2022 23,655,431,055,470 100.00% 116,224 100.00%

October to November Change

-53,435,653,462

Percentage Change

-0.2%

Grand Total - November 2021

11,969,744,324,191

Nov 2021 to Nov 2022 Change

11,632,251,077,817

Percentage Change

97.2%

5,070

4.4%)|

118,343

2,951

2.5%




