

IPAC Operational Metrics for November 2022

Volume by Transaction Type				
	Dollar Amount	% of Total Dollar Amount	Number of Transactions	% of Total Number of Transactions
Fiduciary (Investment & Borrowing)	23,544,845,467,033	99.76%	23,661	19.51%
Buy/Sell	47,102,466,682	0.20%	96,385	79.46%
Benefits (RITS)	9,771,191,951	0.04%	419	0.35%
Check Aftermath (TRACS)	276,276,342	0.00%	829	0.68%
Zero Dollar	0	0.00%	0	0.00%
Grand Total - November 2022	23,601,995,402,008	100.00%	121,294	100.00%
Grand Total - October 2022	23,655,431,055,470	100.00%	116,224	100.00%
October to November Change	-53,435,653,462		5,070	
Percentage Change	-0.2%		4.4%	
Considerated Name of the 2024	44.050.744.224.404		440.242	
Grand Total - November 2021	11,969,744,324,191		118,343	
Nov 2021 to Nov 2022 Change	11,632,251,077,817		2,951	
Percentage Change	97.2%		2.5%	